Carrollton Park Location 1235 S. Josey Ln. #535 Carrollton, TX 75006 469-892-2137 info@abodyinmotion.us





Motion the Studio Presents Summer Dancer's Boot Camp

Come condition and train to improve technique, kicks, and dance ability during the summer and prep for Officer and College tryouts NOW! Learn from current college team squad members and gain helpful insight into auditions. College Pom/Dance teams, TVCC Cardettes, TJC Apache Belles, Kilgore Rangerettes and MORE! Get fit BEFORE football season starts! Let us help you train for the uniform you want!

ONLY \$25

Camp Fees are non-refundable

Campi	camp rees are non retaindable			
4 HOURS OF		June 15th		
DANCE/TECHNIQUE/FLEXIBILITY/KICK TRAINING:		June 22 nd		
SATURDAY BOOT CAMP \$25 10-11:00am: Warm-Up/Collegiate Dance Conditioning		June 29 th		
11-12:00pm: College Dance/Drill Technique 12-12:30: Q & A with Collegiate Dancer** 12:30-1:30pm: INT/ADV College Level Choreography* 1:30-2:30pm: INT/ADV College Level Choreography*		July 13 th		
		July 20 th		
*Choreography taught will vary depending on the visiting		July 27 th		
College team at each individual Boot Camp. Focus will include high kick, pom, jazz and hip hop.		August 3 rd		
**Please bring a water bottle and light snack for the Q & A session with the visiting college dancer.				
ALL DANCER'S MUST SIGN LIABILITY WAIVER				

	Name:		Age:		
Summer Boot	Team/Position you are training for:				
	Address:				
Camp!	Phone:		Mobile Phone:		
	Email:				
	Check #:				
	Amount:				
Credit Card Type:	MC Visa	Discover			
Credit Card Number:					
	Exp Date:				

We accept Cash, Checks, MasterCard, Visa and Discover.

Make all checks payable to Motion The Studio

There will be a \$30.00 service charge applied to all returned checks.

Carrollton Park Location 1235 S. Josey Ln. #535 Carrollton, TX 75006 469-892-2137 info@abodyinmotion.us





Summer Dancer's Boot Camp

Motion the Studio, LLC Liability Waiver and Acknowledgment of Risk

READ AND SIGN BELOW

REGISTRATION IS INCOMPLETE WITHOUT SIGNATURE AND MUST BE COMPLETED BEFORE CLASS

I understand and agree that in participating in any Summer Camp (day camps, dance, hip-hop, cheer, twirling, theater, and boot camps) classes, performances, or activities there is a possibility of physical injury or death. I voluntarily agree, therefore, to assume all risks and responsibility for any such injury or accident, which might occur to me or my child during any of **Motion the Studio, LLC** Summer Camp (day camps, dance, hip-hop, cheer, twirling, theater, and boot camps) classes, performances, or activities. I also exempt, release, and indemnify **Motion the Studio, LLC**, its owners, agents, volunteers, assistants, employees, guest artists, faculty members, and/or students from any and all liability claims, demands, or causes of action whatsoever from any damage, loss, injury, or death to me, my children, or property which may arise out of or in connection with participation in any classes or activities conducted by **Motion the Studio, LLC**. I further hereby voluntarily agree to waive my rights and that of my heirs and assigns to hold **Motion the Studio, LLC**, its owners, agents, volunteers, assistants, employees, guest artists, faculty members, and/or students liable for such damage, loss, injury, or death. I understand that I should be aware of my physical limitations and agree not to exceed them. If I am signing this waiver for my children, I certify that I am the parent or legal guardian and have the right to waive these rights.

Permission is granted **Motion the Studio**, **LLC** to use photographs of students for publicity purposes.

I have read, understood and agree to be bound by the above statement (please print your name, sign & date):

PRINT NAME:

SIGNATURE:

If under 18, parents or legal guardian must sign

FOR:

Name of Student

DATED: